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レフリー： 東出　俊一

5-3

2516

岩崎　心美

芽室

芽室西

沼袋　颯杏 幕別

2543

1-3

3-4

足寄

御影

芽室 3-2

足寄

佐藤 宇都姫

三好　満里奈

更別

瓜幕

鈴木　優心

青井　菜子

陸別

中島　千咲

中札内

駒場

1-5

6-4

棄権

中札内

棄権

棄権

3-3

2-4

組順位

4-1

森住　瑠心 芽室 4-2

選手名 所　属

上野　愛菜 士幌

幸田　雪菜 豊成

大丘　紗悠

3-1

豊頃 5-1

更別 4-4

上士幌

大正笹渕　花乃

足寄

若葉

6-1

4-3

6-3

5-1

1-1

2-3

1-2

5 青

5 青

29.41

4 緑 2:02.84 26.68

5 青 2:05.57

33.47

3 黒 2:08.11 31.95

5 青 2:09.63
3 黒

5 青

14.76

1 白 1:50.77 14.61

1:50.923 黒

4 緑 1:50.46 14.30

14.04

25.91

1 白 1:59.59 23.43

1 白 2:02.07

2 赤

1:39.07 2.91

1:40.48 4.32

1:40.89 4.73

6 黄

4.78

4.82

4 緑 1:40.94

1:48.00

1:40.98

11.84

1:41.10 4.94

6.541:42.70
2 赤

2 赤

2 赤

2 赤

1 白

6 黄

1:37.903 黒

1.18

1:37.36 1.20

3 黒

1:40.30 4.14

1.22

3 黒 1:39.07 2.91

1:37.38

1 白

4 緑

1.74

2 赤

4 緑

1 白

記録

1:36.16

色

4 緑

1:36.18

1:37.34

タイム差 備考

0.63

0.02

0.00

1:37.87 1.71

1:36.795 青

4-5

1:50.20

森　陽菜乃

髙田　実愛 浦幌

2022/12/18 14:55

屈足南

2-6

2521

2519

2545

保木　彩花

2530

2535

2504

2515

2517

2514

2544

2505

2525

森田　芽依

5-4

2-5下士幌

1-4

馬場　湖羽

佐藤　遥香

棄権

2542

2540

陸別

西

島田　萌唯

清水　咲希

2501

沖　いろ葉

2509

中川　琴葉 中士幌

足寄

木山　想菜

井原　舞音

成田　樹々

松野　七星 更別

横山　仁奈

村上　璃安

順位 No.

5女1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2022/12/18

2541

2508

2523

2528

2506

2511

2507

綠ヶ丘

鈴江　菜都

6-2

軍司　千夏

人見　千結

駒場

2-1

2-2吉田　百那2529

2524

2512

2503

2537

2538

2510

順　位　表
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